L22000376764

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300392408143

08/19/22--01022--027 **160.00

2022 AUG 19 AM 8: 01

Z AUG 19 AM 8: 0

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations							
CHIDIU	SHREE RAME AMBE LL	С						
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company								
The en	closed Articles of Organization and	d fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.					
Please	return all correspondence concerni	ing this matter to the	following:					
D	hrumil Rakeshkumar Patel, Truste	e of The Dhrumil Ra	keshkumar Patel 2022	Revocable Trust date	d May 26, 202			
		Name o	f Person					
		Firm/C	ompany					
	1312 BRIDLE PATH							
		Add	ress					
	COOKEVILLE TN 38501				2022			
			nd Zip Code	<u>:</u>	. Aug (
	DHRUMIL6PATEL@GMAII E-mail address: (1		annual report notificati	ion)	<u></u>			
For furth	er information concerning this ma		·		AM 8: 0			
	DHRUMIL PATEL	931 at (284-2435		10 0			
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number				
	ed is a check for the following amo							
□\$12 :	5.00 Filing Fee	Status Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & lied Copy lial copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is a	tus &			
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section Di	ivision				
	Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327	ns	The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree					

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SHREE RAME AN				
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company, `	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: e mailing address and street	address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Princi	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2611 BUENA VIE	W ROAD	1312	BRIDLE PATH	
	KISSIMMEE, FL 34746		COOKEVILLE, TN 38501	
name and the Florida stree	_	d agent are:	umar Patel 2022 Revocable Trust date	d May 26, 2
he name and the Florida stree	et address of the registered	I agent are: of The Dhrumil Rakeshk Name	umar Patel 2022 Revocable Trust date	d May 26, 2
he name and the Florida stree	et address of the registered	I agent are: of The Dhrumil Rakeshk Name V ROAD		d May 26, 2
he name and the Florida stree	et address of the registered nil Rakeshkumar Patel, Trustee	I agent are: of The Dhrumil Rakeshk Name V ROAD		d May 26, 2
he name and the Florida stree	2611 BUENA VIEW Florida street address KISSIMMEE City	I agent are: of The Dhrumil Rakeshk Name / ROAD is (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State	eceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	134 3	Name and Address:			
"AMBR" = Authoriz "MGR" = Manager	led Member				
_	Dhrumil Rakes	shkumar Patel, Trustee of The Dhrumil Rake	shkumar Patel 2022 Revocal	ole Trust dated N	4av 26 - 1
"AMBR"		1312 BRIDLE PATH, COOKEN			.u., 2
					
"AMBR"		NIRMAL PATEL	- G1151111 1 7 1 1 G 2000		
		11 ONTEORA OAKS DRIVE, A	ASHEVILLE NC 2880	3	
		·	<u></u>		
					
			<u>. </u>		
te of filing.) If the date inserted in t cument's effective date		eet the applicable statutory filing rec f State's records.	quirements, this date wi	II not bediste	d as
CLE VI: Other provision	ns, if any.		<u>;</u>	AUG	-
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>		; •
				l <u>. </u>	
					· .
PEOHIDED SIGN:	ATHOE:			<u></u>	<u> </u>
REOUIRED SIGNA	ATURE:	Rutch	. Fil OR	10 :8 W	
This I am	Signature of a mem document is executed aware that any false it titutes a third degree of	nber or an authorized representated in accordance with section 605.02 information submitted in a document felony as provided for in \$ 817.155	03 (1) (b), Florida State t to the Department of S F S	etes.	
This I am	Signature of a mem document is executed aware that any false it titutes a third degree of	nber or an authorized representated in accordance with section 605.02 information submitted in a document felony as provided for in \$ 817.155	03 (1) (b), Florida State t to the Department of S F S	etes.	a pe
This I am	Signature of a mem document is executed aware that any false it titutes a third degree of	nber or an authorized representated in accordance with section 605.02 information submitted in a document felony as provided for in \$ 817.155	03(1)(b), Florida Stati t to the Department of S F.S. Dhounil Rak 2022 ReVoca	utes. State CSNKUM4 1616 TOL	157 154
This 1 am cons Thyur	Signature of a mem document is executed aware that any false is titutes a third degree fall Rakeshkuma	nber or an authorized representat d in accordance with section 605.02 information submitted in a documen	03(1)(b), Florida Stati to the Department of S F.S. Dhounit Rak 2022 Revoca	utes. State CSNKUM4 1616 TOL	1 pc 157 22.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)